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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Gildan Heavy Blend 8 oz. Vintage Classic Quarter-Zip

Cadet Collar Sweatshirt

Product # ST98409-ST73

Features 50% cotton, 50% polyester,Air jet yarn creates softer feel
with reduced pilling,Cross dyed shades (2 colors in one
fabric),Fleece-lined collar,YKK brass zipper with contrast
(Dark Grey) trim,Double-needle stitching,Double-needle
cuffs; 1x1 rib with spandex.

Labels 1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy
Blue,Blackberry,Meadow Green,Moss
Green,Maroon,Orange,Red,Russet, Tweed

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Weight 11 oz
Imprint Area Default

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 12 24 48 72 144

Coston P $55.7 $51.75 $50.32 $48.66 $46.13



Production Time Charges

Quantity
12-23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 -143
144

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
12 -23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 -143
144

10 Days
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99
$169.00

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
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