



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Gildan Heavy Blend 8 oz. Vintage Classic Quarter-Zip Cadet Collar Sweatshirt



Product #	ST98409-ST73
Features	50% cotton, 50% polyester,Air jet yarn creates softer feel with reduced pilling,Cross dyed shades (2 colors in one fabric),Fleece-lined collar,YKK brass zipper with contrast (Dark Grey) trim,Double-needle stitching,Double-needle cuffs; 1x1 rib with spandex.
Labels	1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,Blackberry,Meadow Green,Moss Green,Maroon,Orange,Red,Russet,Tweed
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	11 oz
Imprint Area	Default

### Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$55.7	\$51.75	\$50.32	\$48.66	\$46.13

---

## Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

## Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET